FALL 2018

TO ALL 405 WINNERS IN THE FALL 2018 HOSPITAL HOME LOTTERY

HOSPITAL

$1.3 MILLION GRAND
PRIZE SHOWHOME
PLUS $50,000 CASH
104 Greenbryre Lane,
Greenbryre Estates

029573 SCHEMENAUER, HOWARD;
LAKE LENORE

EARLY BIRD

PRIZE PACKAGE
$680,000 Candle Lake
Cottage PLUS 2018
Bennington Pontoon Boat
and a slip at the marina PLUS
two 2019 golf memberships
PLUS $5,000 cash!

011594  WOO, CHARLES;
SASKATOON

50/50 ADD-ON"
Winner takes half $654,650
($327,325.00)

606312 GRAVES, MARGUERITE;
SASKATOON

BONUS PRIZE
Galapagos Islands
OR Take $20,000 Cash

032681 ROKOSH, TIM & KIM;
NORTH BATTLEFORD

VEHICLES

2019 Mercedes-Benz CLA 250
4MATIC OR 2019 Mercedes-
Benz GLA 250 4MATIC

OR Take $50,000 Cash

028104 COX, CLINT; MAIDSTONE

2018 FORD F-150 XLT
SuperCrew OR 2018 Ford
Mustang GT Coupe OR
Take $40,000 Cash

039641 WALSH, JANET;
SASKATOON

2019 Indian Chief Dark Horse
Motorcycle OR 2019 Polaris
General 1000 EPS Premium
Side by Side OR 2019 Polaris
800 TITAN Adventure 155
Snowmobile OR Take
$15,000 Cash

025007 KLOTZ, ANDY; SASKATOON

VACATIONS

Costa Rica All-Inclusive
Package - 7 Nights OR San
Francisco City Tour - 4 Nights

013767 WIEBE, RENEE; MEADOW
LAKE

Amsterdam Highlights Tour -

7 Nights OR Dublin City Tour

-7 Nights

009438 MULLER, CALVIN & TRACEY;
LEROY

Las Vegas Trip for Four -
3 Nights OR Calgary NHL
Trip for Four - 2 Nights

021371  MARTIN, RON & DIANNE;
MOOSE JAW

November 15,2018

Kelowna Country Vineyard

Tour - 5 Nights OR Niagara

Falls Cruise Maid of the Mist

-4 Nights

022237 SCHULTE, HEATHER;
WOLLASTON LAKE

LEISURE PRIZES

1 - Bose Home Theatre
Package
030931 HAMM, DON; WARMAN

1 - Giant Explore E+ 3
Electric Bike

013543 ACHTEMICHUK, PATSY;
OUTLOOK

1 - Samsung Home Theatre
Package

004243 YAKIMCHUK, CLIFFORD;
NIPAWIN

1 - Paddleboard Package

013404 ASTLE, KAREN;
SASKATOON

1 - Weber Genesis || BBQ

004342 LOUIS, ANGELYN; AIR
RONGE

1 - Pair of 2019 Saskatchewan
Rush Season Tickets

015081 DOVE, ELMER & LILLIAN;
BIGGAR

1 - Winter Adventure Package
for Two

043352 BANZET, ADRIENNE;
SASKATOON

1 - DJI Mavic Air Drone

042829 GRAY, JEFF & KENDRA; ST.
BRIEUX

1 - Picaro Chef’s Dining
Experience

021059 FERNANDES, GERALDO;
MEOTA

1 - GoPro HERO6 Action
Camera

006935 FROBB, DEVIN;
SASKATOON

1 - Snowshoe Package for Two
001088 RUSS, VINCE; SASKATOON

1 - The Broadway Theatre:
Movies for a Year PLUS
$100 Gift Card

035208 COURT, RICK & SUZANNE;
SASKATOON

1 - Uuni 3 Portable Wood-
Fired Pizza Oven
012848 LEEK, DEBBIE; SASKATOON

5 -YETI Roadie 20 Coolers

037323 CHILLIAK, TODD; ASQUITH
042517 DEGOOIJER, CURTIS;
MELFORT

NOWLAN, DIANE;
SASKATOON

THIESSEN, DEREK; SWIFT
CURRENT

WHYTE, DOUG; NORTH
BATTLEFORD

018575
007249

010719

15 - Bose SoundTouch 10
Wi-Fi Speakers

042231 CHOUINARD, LAURA;
SASKATOON

FRIESEN, ARTHUR & EILEEN;
SASKATOON

HALIKOWSKI, JANICE;
SASKATOON

KIELO, JORDAN; ASQUITH

019863

021135

038450

034401 MCDONALD, GLENN;
ELROSE

MONTEITH, J; SASKATOON
MOROZ, CHRISTINE;
SASKATOON

NASTIUK, JOSEPH & LYNNE;
SASKATOON

PULLMAN, KEITH; LANIGAN
SASS, WARREN & DARLENE;
ALLAN

STEBNER, CROMBIE;
SASKATOON

STEWART, ROBERT C &
BRENDA; MELFORT

TAIT, COLE; ST. LOUIS

VOK, MARK; SASKATOON
WEATHERBEE, JORDAN;
PRINCE ALBERT

028273
036118

001379

043460
035245

022833
040769

042925
043531
036266

12 - Persephone Theatre Flex
Passes - 2018/2019 Season
012055 FAUCHOUX, LOUIS &
SHIRLEY; PRINCE ALBERT
GEDDES, PATRICK;
KINDERSLEY

HARDENNE, NICHOLAS;
LLOYDMINSTER

JACKSON, JULIE;
SASKATOON

JOYCE, TOM; DODSLAND
LEVALL, CLIFFORD; NORTH
BATTLEFORD
MICHALENKO, DEAN &
BERNIE; SASKATOON
OLSEN, RON; BATTLEFORD
PULAK, HELEN & DON;
SASKATOON
STOOSHINOFF, NICHOLAS;
SASKATOON

SWEET, MICHELLE;
WISETON

ZIPP, SHAWN; MELFORT

038863
005913
016824

025625
006110

032887

024847
028618

017821
038860
003161

50 - Bose SoundLink Colour I
Bluetooth Speakers

019136  ANDRE, KONRAD;
SASKATOON

AVILA, DONNA;
SASKATOON
BAGSHAW, LAVERNE;
SASKATOON

BECK, LINDSAY;
SASKATOON
BENEVELLI, ADRIANO;
SASKATOON

BERGEN, JEFF; PRINCE
ALBERT

BEZAIRE, TAMMY; HAGUE
BRAND, GEOFF;
SASKATOON
CHYCOSKI, JOYCE;
SASKATOON
CONNOR, KATHY; BEECHY
DANYCHUK, MARIA;
BIGGAR

DAOU, RANDY;
SASKATOON
DELHOMEAU, ROLAND;
SASKATOON
DUSSEAULT, JOSEPH &
CLARA; PRINCE ALBERT
ENGELBERTS, TYLOR;
COLONSAY

ETHIER, VINCE; PRINCE
ALBERT

GANCHAR, RON & SYLVIA;
SASKATOON
GLACKEN, ROBERT;
SASKATOON
HAARSTAD, BLAIR; PRINCE
ALBERT

HENLEY, VIONNE;
SASKATOON
HUTCHISON, ANDREW;
ESTEVAN

JANZEN, MARLENE;
HEPBURN

JANZEN, MAXINE;
SASKATOON
JOHNSON, RUSSELL &
BRENDA; SASKATOON
KAUFHOLD, TYLER;
SASKATOON
KINDRACHUK, MIKE;
MACDOWALL

030872

031054

001515

038737

005103

009524
033926

012810

006565
011531

010128

007594

018263

013265

038087

040249

032173

017937

026444

029818

015430

031007

024261

009319

003559

10f2

028850

024787

032422

043116

013362

035850

017524

015734

032731

043413

043353

037238

015847

020143
000249

023887

042220

041410

035231

026777

030482

035904
021851

043437

KRUSE, ROBERT; SWIFT
CURRENT

MALLOY, DIANA;
SASKATOON

MAWSON, JOY; NORTH
BATTLEFORD

MEWIS, CATHLEEN;
SASKATOON
MICHALOWSKI, OREST;
VANSCOY

MILLS, HEATHER;
KENASTON

NOKLEBY, BRENDA;
KINDERSLEY
NORMANDIN, ANDRE;
SASKATOON

PHANEUF, IRENE; PRINCE
ALBERT

RISSLING, VICTORIA &
MURRY; DENZIL

SAGEN, BARBARA;
KENASTON

SCHMIRLER, CAREN;
MEDSTEAD

STAKIW, ELAINE;
SASKATOON

SUER, LINDA; HUMBOLDT
THOMAS, ANITA;
KINDERSLEY

TOOLE, OLIVER;
SASKATOON
TRAUTMANN, SHARON;
PRINCE ALBERT
TURNBULL, CARRIE;
WADENA

UKRAINETZ, RYAN;
SASKATOON

VILLA, ANNA KHRISTINA;
PRINCE ALBERT
WEBSTER, BLAIZE;
SASKATOON

WEEKS, FRED & EVE; UNITY
WIDDIFIELD, ELLIOT; SWIFT
CURRENT

ZIEGLER, JASON;
SASKATOON

50 - Beats EP On-Ear Noise
Isolating Headphones

024459

017479

037202

005784

002225
024639

018104

018666

000959

033011

029798

018905

017159

036925
029717

012308

000758

000071

018753

013314
027782

037500
006414

018114

042115

BAUR, HERMAN & FRIEDA;
HUMBOLDT

BEBLOW, CRAIG;
SASKATOON

BRADLEY, BRENT;
SASKATOON
BRAITHWAITE, COLIN;
SASKATOON

BRYCK, MERL; SASKATOON
BUECKERT, MELINDA;
SASKATOON
BULIN-ANDERSON,
SHANDRA; SASKATOON
DAVIDSON, JAMES;
SASKATOON

DAWSON, JODY; PRINCE
ALBERT

DELPARTE, KERSTIN;
MACRORIE

ELLIS, RAYMOND &
MARILYN; BIGGAR
FALKNER, KATHRYN;
SASKATOON

FISHER, MARY PAT:
ROSETOWN

FISKE, KELLY; LA RONGE
FOSSENIER, GEOFF;
SASKATOON

FOURNIER, COLETTE;
SASKATOON

GUEBERT, BRIAN;
SASKATOON
HARRISON, LAURIE; BIG
RIVER

HEBRON, BRENT;
KERROBERT

HENBID, L & P; SHELL LAKE
HUNT, LAURIE;
SASKATOON

JENSEN, GRAHAM; MILDEN
JOHNSON, CRAIG;
SASKATOON
JOHNSTON, CATHY &
DALE; MARTENSVILLE
KEATS, MARY;
MARTENSVILLE

042421 KLOTZ, ANGELA;
SASKATOON

KOSKI, PETER; HUMBOLDT
KULBIDA, SCOTT;
SASKATOON
KUPPENBENDER, JAY:
SASKATOON

MANCHUR, LOIS; PRINCE
ALBERT

MANZ, PERRY & CAROL;
HUMBOLDT

MARSHALL, VINCE &
SYLVIA; PRINCE ALBERT
MCAULEY, DON & BETTY:
SASKATOON

MCTAVISH, DANIELLE;
PEACE POINT

MOISAN, ALBERT:
HUMBOLDT

MYSKO, PETER & DEBBIE;
DINSMORE

PAULHUS, LLOYD;
ASSINIBOIA

PEACOCK, KEVIN;
SASKATOON
PROKOPCHUK, L & N;
SASKATOON

RIEL, ROLAND;
SHELLBROOK

RIFFEL, SHELLEY;
SASKATOON

SAWCHUK, STEVE;
KINDERSLEY

SMITH, BYRON; KINDERSLY
SOMERS, THERESA;
BATTLEFORD

STYVES, LYNDON;
BRADWELL

STECKLER, STEPHANIE;
SASKATOON

TENNENT, NEIL &
ROZANNE; SASKATOON
TRAN, THAI; SASKATOON
WOTHERSPOON, TYLER;
SWIFT CURRENT

ZIEGER, WILF & ROSEMARY:
SASKATOON

025441
036749

037389
003500
021527
009198
022824
007115

031491

030973
039138
018203
016629
040890
022426
001268

021052
026281

039011
027670
010478

013385
037907

021653

50 - Ayden Kitchen & Bar

$100 Gift Cards

002488 BARBOUR, SUZY;
SASKATOON

011149  BEDFORD, SHIRLEY; NORTH
BATTLEFORD

037947 BENDEL, JAMES;
HUMBOLDT

016262 BENSON, LORRAINE;
CANWOOD

016017  BIESENTHAL, RANA;
HANLEY

000240 CALYNIUK, EUGENE &

MARYANN; SASKATOON
CARPENTER, DEAN;
SASKATOON
CHARLES, ROCKY:
WARMAN

CLEGHORN, JOCK &
SHIRLEY; SASKATOON
DAHLGREN, SELENA;
PRINCE ALBERT
DARKE, MONIQUE;
SASKATOON

DAVIS, ED; ROSETOWN
DE CARLE, ART & BETH;
SASKATOON

DENIS, JASON;
SASKATOON

DENT, GRAHAM;
SASKATOON
DOERKSEN, HENRY;
CARROT RIVER
DUCHERER, RANDY &
ANNA; NEILBURG
DUESTERBECK, ALLAN;
MCLEAN

ERB, RICHARD & VICKY;
SASKATOON
FERGUSON, ROBERT:
SASKATOON
GARRETT, KEVIN; PAYNTON
GRADIN, DIANNE;
WADENA

HAGEN, LYLE; SASKATOON
HARDING, RICHARD;
KINDERSLEY

043155
037017
028289
010728
034395

005811
018629

018781

034355
018434
024758
010885
042795
007680

009394
024050

036642
043074

Lottery Licence #LR18-0020



031075

013316
001095

040193

001164

005654

042996

018339

043448

019242

009937

036120

043795

033977

025533
033289

032971
036462

038819
000291
035884
033616
041363
026294
031561

036212

ST. PAUL'S, SASKATOON CITY, AND ROYAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL FOUNDATIONS

003698

HAUSERMANN, KERRI;
KAMSACK

HENBID, L & P; SHELL LAKE
KEAYS, JENNIFER; PRINCE
ALBERT

KEYOWSKI, HELEN;
WISHART

KRIENKE, RAY & KELLY;
KELVINGTON

LEDOUX, CLINT & JAMIE;
SASKATOON
MACWILLIAM, CORRY;
SWIFT CURRENT
MALLOW, LEON &
VIRGINIA; SASKATOON
MCCALLUM, TRAVIS;
MEADOW LAKE
MCCONNELL, BRENT;
SASKATOON
MITCHELL, MARK & NAOMI;
SASKATOON

MOROZ, CHRISTINE;
SASKATOON

NAGY, CHRISTOPHER;
ESTERHAZY

OLFERT, ROBERT; BIRCH
HILLS

PATRON, ASHLEY; ITUNA
PROZNICK, CARMEN;
NORTH BATTLEFORD
RINK, DARYL; KENASTON
ROSEBERRY, AUDREY &
HUGH; SASKATOON
SLOBODZIAN, BRETT;
SASKATOON

SNIDER, KELLY;
SASKATOON
STONEHOUSE, PATRICIA;
BIG RIVER

TAGGART, JEFF; WARMAN
WELLS, KELLY; SASKATOON
WILL, JOHN; HUMBOLDT
WORME, FLOYD;
SASKATOON

YEE, KEN; REGINA

50 - Midtown $100 Gift Cards

041074

038101

004732
000646

018048

041453

006785

024263
035860

043398

014731
012014

010820
037584

000050

038340
005525

012702

042989

028441

ALEXUS, SHIRELLE;
ESTEVAN

BARTSCH, KEN;
SASKATOON

BEATTIE, CORY: DINSMORE
BENJAMIN, OLGA;
DUNDURN

BRICE, RONALD & JOY:
SASKATOON
BROUGHTON, ZACH;
SASKATOON

CANNAM, CHELSEA;
SASKATOON

CHOVIN, RANDY; VANSCOY
CRIDDLE, MARGO;
SASKATOON

DEAN, WILLIAM; NORTH
BATTLEFORD

DYCK, JOAN C; UNITY
ENNS, ELAINE; CARROT
RIVER

ENS, KAREN; SASKATOON
FEATHERSTONE, GREG;
SASKATOON

FERGUSON, GARNET:
SASKATOON

FROESE, FRANK; NEVILLE
GALLAIS, ROSE MARIE; ST.
BRIEUX

GATZKE, CONNIE;
SPIRITWOOD

GUNTER, KURTIS;
SASKATOON
HERASYMUIK, DIANNE;
SASKATOON

011221

008734

020389

032021

006318

030886

018114

037196

035104

018980

031700

022080

018275

019386

020315

032930

026383
009821

002374

010084

007885

039181
028174

029809

020340
020619

024259

043906

030844

036909

HERPERGER, MARK;
HUMBOLDT

HNATIUK, NATHAN;
SASKATOON
HOGEMANN, DONALD &
SHERRY: MUENSTER
HORNOI ROSS, SHANNON;
REGINA

HUBERT, MARCEL & LISA;
WAKAW

JOHNSON, PAMELA;
SASKATOON
JOHNSTON, CATHY &
DALE; MARTENSVILLE
KAPTEIN, CHRISTOPHER;
SASKATOON

KOOK, GRANT;
SASKATOON

KOSAR, G & D; REGINA
KUSCH, CHES; SASKATOON
LAWSON, NICOLA;
SASKATOON

MARCHUK, DAMIEN &
DORCI; SASKATOON
MAY, RAY & SUE;
SASKATOON
MICHAYLUK, DAVID;
WAKAW

NICOLAI, SARAH; PRINCE
ALBERT

OLM, LARRY; LIVELONG
POIRIER, LOLITA; LA
RONGE

POPOFF, SARA;
SASKATOON

PROCIUK, JUDY;
SASKATOON

RINGDAL, CHANTALLE;
HAWARDEN

SICK, KEVIN; SASKATOON
SIZER, BRUCE & WILMA;
BATTLEFORD

SLYWKA, VERNE;
SASKATOON

SMITH, CINDY; SASKATOON
STANTON, RICHARD M;
SASKATOON

STRONSKI, SUSAN;
SASKATOON

TAYLOR, BLAIR;
SASKATOON

TURLEY, DARRYL &
PIERRETTE; OUTLOOK
VICKERY, COLIN;
SASKATOON

50 - Paramount DaySpa
$100 Gift Cards

028751

043168

009925

034415

024100
011607

024198

040756

028249
041709

018196

005904

039965

ALEXSON, MELVINA;
SASKATOON

ALLEN, BRIAN & TAMMY;
SASKATOON

BANKS, KATHY;
SASKATOON

BEREZA, JUDITH;
SASKATOON

BRAY, JUDY; SASKATOON
CARKENER, BRIAN;
SASKATOON

CROSS, MARY ANN & JIM;
CHRISTOPHER LAKE
DEBNAM, BRENDA;
CHURCHBRIDGE

DENIS, RHONDA; VONDA
EDDY, GREGORY Z;
ESTEVAN

FARENICK, MICHELLE;
SASKATOON
FEDORCHUK, DUSTIN;
DANBURY

FENNER, BEVERLY; BIRCH
HILLS

FRANK, DARREN;
HUMBOLDT

GENEST, KEVIN & DONNA;
HARRIS

GRENIER, CLARENCE;
DOMREMY

HOCHER, DOROTHEA &
PETER; ST WALBURG
HODGSON, EUGENE;
SASKATOON

HOUNDLE, LARRY;
SASKATOON

HUNTER, MIKE;
SASKATOON

JESSOP, BILL; LEASK
JOHB, CONNIE; LEROY
KENDEL, PAMELA;
SHELLBROOK

KOSTIUK, WALTER;
SASKATOON

LUKEY, TORI; SASKATOON
MANN, STANLEY;
DINSMORE

MARTIN, DARREL;
PARKSIDE

MCBRIDE, NOREEN; PRINCE
ALBERT

MCCLELLAND, JIM;
SASKATOON

MCLEAN, MARION; PLENTY
MINCHIN, WAYNE; RICHLEA
MINNEMA, KALE;
SASKATOON

MITCHELL, BANKS;
SASKATOON
OLCHOWIECKI, JOZEFA;
NORTH BATTLEFORD
OMER-CANITZ, MAGGIE;
SASKATOON

PEDERSON, ARLENE;
ALLAN

PETE, RONALD; NORTH
BATTLEFORD

PETERSEN, BETH; CABRI
REES, HENRIKE;
SASKATOON

ROGOWSKI, JANUSZ;
SASKATOON
SACHKOWSKI, ROBERT &
LINDA; REGINA

SAWICKI, SHEILA &
WALTER; MELFORT
SCHMIDT, DARREN;;
SASKATOON

STRUEBY, JEAN; WARMAN
TATE, AMANDA;
KINDERSLEY
THOMPSON, MIKE;
SASKATOON

TOMAS, JIM; SASKATOON
WALKER, GEORGE &
CECILE; SASKATOON
WAWRYKOWYCH, CELINE;
BATTLEFORD

WILENIEC, MICHAEL;
SASKATOON

032595
031805
022598
038571
008007
020643
028807
023880
020289

010870

037402
010000

034414
038660
002126
011231

010172
019560
040271
041098
032216
008360

008072

004994
014207

024020
007082
014104
034329

005250
008142

009344

012513
025989

032005

027812

50 - Remai Modern Family
or Dual Memberships

026466 ANDERSON, SHAWN;
WARMAN

APPEL, DAVID; OUTLOOK
BARIBEAU, VIRGINIA;
SASKATOON

BARKER, ANITA; WARMAN
BEDFORD, SHIRLEY; NORTH
BATTLEFORD

BERG, DALE; SASKATOON
CALLBECK, WAYNE;
SASKATOON

CALVERT, BARBARA;
ROSETOWN

042911
025810

017208
011153

024353
013528

016316

027946

006748

003351

035726

009313

038389

041408

033004

021135

020798

007207

030614

021346
024261

023525
034737

033315
039542
003633
010065
026646
007323
033062
033900
015014
008950

041465
017003

015729
002890
000914
041026
021387
029252
014685

012839
028351

012735

006510
015243

039520
041582

CAYEN, HEATHER;
KELVINGTON

DENIS, JULIEN &ELLY;
VONDA

DUECK, ELFRIEDE;
SASKATOON

DUSENER, CELINE;
MARTENSVILLE
DUTERTRE, BRENDA;
SASKATOON

EAGLE, JOHN; SASKATOON
ENNS, ROD; MEDSTEAD
GABOR, JOHN & MARY;
NORTH BATTLEFORD
HALIKOWSKI, JANICE;
SASKATOON

HEAGY, THERESE & DALAS;
SASKATOON

HICKE, LAUNA;
SASKATOON

HITTEL, RON & DEB;
SASKATOON

HUSBY, LARRY; KYLE
JOHNSON, RUSSELL &
BRENDA; SASKATOON
KIRKLAND, RANDY; WILKIE
KLEIN, MARLYS & GERALD;
GRANDORA

KNIHNISTKI, RALPH;
SASKATOON

KNOGLER, GISELLE;
SASKATOON

KUNTZ, ELAINE; HANLEY
LAMY, ALAN; SASKATOON
LEE, PHILLIP; SASKATOON
MADSEN, ELDON &
MARLENE; OUTLOOK
MAGER, BRANDY;
SASKATOON

MARTIN, CELINE;
SASKATOON
MCGONIGLE, BARRY &
MARGARET; BATTLEFORD
MCKENZIE, ROGER & VAL;
KINDERSLEY

NABSETH, BRENDA; LEROY
PACKET, LARRY & JUDI;
DAVIDSON

PETRISOR, SID & WENDY;
SASKATOON

PFEFFERLE, NEIL; WARMAN
PULICE, MIKE; HUMBOLDT
RATHGEBER, DANIEL;
MACNUTT

REID, GORDON & MAVIS;
SASKATOON
ROSENKRANZ, ERWIN;
REGINA

SEIME, HOWARD;
KERROBERT

SMITH, TERRY; SASKATOON
VAN CAMP, JACQUELINE;
MELFORT

VANTHUYNE, JULIUS R;
SIMPSON

WALLIS, SCOTT: YORKTON
WRUCK, TERRY;
SASKATOON

YESNIK, GINA; SASKATOON
ZEMLAK, JOSEPH HAROLD;
SASKATOON

50 - UNA Pizza + Wine and
Bar Gusto $100 Gift Cards

035670

010369

011677

033383

ANDERSON, DARREN;
SKYVIEW ESTATES
BAYDA, DOREEN;
SASKATOON
BEKOLAY, TIM;
SASKATOON
BEREZOWSKY, MARY;
MEADOW LAKE

021606
026342
026345
004736

025955
000778

023660

029625

030667
039901

022389

031543

015965

019014

019748

021443

030493

006725

020135

024378

029224

031047

002148

013097

014096

006769
014849

043314

025227

001950

021261
032088

039799
040180

035532

041914

037833

000232

031827

001062

042722

012550

015639

014938

032610

024431

BLACK, ALLAN;
CHOICELAND

BOON, CINDY; LUCKY LAKE
BOON, CINDY;: LUCKY LAKE
BRAUN, HAROLD;
SASKATOON

BUCHAN, CAROL; STURGIS
BUGLER, PATRICK; NORTH
BATTLEFORD

CAMPBELL, GERALD;
SASKATOON

CLANCY, LOVANE; CARROT
RIVER

COOPER, LEAH; LAPORTE
GARLAND, ANGELA;
SASKATOON

GERWING, FRED;
SASKATOON

GUMULCAK, ROBERT:
SASKATOON
GUTTORMSON, NEIL;
NAICAM

HAHN, RICHARD &
DARLENE; SASKATOON
HAMILTON, RITA; RUTHILDA
HERMAN, BLAIR; WARMAN
KLASSEN, EDITH;
KINDERSLEY
KOSCHORKE, KARL;
EMERALD PARK

LABELLE, PAUL;
SASKATOON

LARSON, KAREN;
SASKATOON

LINDSAY, JAMIE;
SASKATOON

LOEFFLER, TERRI & RANDY;
WATSON

LOHNEIS, TREVOR;
SASKATOON

MANGELS, GLEN; CARROT
RIVER

MATHERS, RANDY &
MICHELE; PRINCE ALBERT
MORLEY, ROSE; REGINA
MURRAY, BRIAN;
SASKATOON

NAGY, FRANCIS;
SASKATOON

OLYNICK, KEN;
SASKATOON

PERRY, RICHARD;
SASKATOON

PETTIT, AL; SASKATOON
RATHGEBER, WES;
YORKTON

REBIER, KARL A; LAIRD
RIESS, ALVIN & DARLENE;
UNITY

SAUTNER, BRENDEE;
KINDERSLEY

SHANK, CONNIE;
SASKATOON

STECKLER, BRIAN & ALICE;
SASKATOON

STOROZUK, ANDREW; LA
RONGE

STYAN, CATHY C; TISDALE
SWAN, JASON; BEECHY
TAYLO, WES; LUSELAND
TAYLOR, SHARON; NORTH
BATTLEFORD

WARREN, JOHN &
HEATHER; SASKATOON
WIEBE, THERESA;
SASKATOON

WIGHTMAN, LAIRD;
SASKATOON

ZEHNER, DAN & ANGEL;
HUMBOLDT

THIS CONCLUDES THE LIST OF ALL 405 WINNERS. SHOULD A DISCREPANCY OCCUR BETWEEN THIS LIST AND THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DELOITTE LLP, THE LATTER SHALL BE
DEEMED CORRECT AND FINAL.

ALL WINNERS WILL BE NOTIFIED IN WRITING AS TO WHAT THEY HAVE WON AND HOW TO CLAIM THEIR PRIZES.

NOTE: PRIZE NOTIFICATION LETTERS ARE ADDRESSED TO THE PRIMARY TICKET HOLDER AND MAILED TO THE ADDRESS PROVIDED BY THE TICKET PURCHASER. IN THE EVENT
A WINNING TICKET IS HELD IN MORE THAN ONE NAME, IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PRIMARY TICKET HOLDER TO SHARE WINNING INFORMATION WITH THOSE PARTIES.
DELOITTE LLP WILL NOT ENTER INTO ANY CORRESPONDENCE.

THERE ARE NO TAXES OR PROCESSING FEES ASSOCIATED WITH PRIZE WINNINGS. WE DO NOT NOTIFY PRIZE WINNERS VIA EMAIL.
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